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Start Build 3.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO -8.58

Start 5132.03 hold at 910.44 MD

Start Drop -1.50

Start 3220.00 hold at 7560.41 MD

TD at 10780.41

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SR 24-13 - VP 7101.00 -71.27 -2431.77 1591963.60 2339750.00 39.435382 -107.837894 Circle (Radius: 50.00)
SR 24-13 - PBHL 10321.00 -71.27 -2431.77 1591963.60 2339750.00 39.435382 -107.837894 Point

Plan: Plan 1 (SR 24-13/Wellbore #1)

Created By: Chase Chambers Date: 12:28, April 12 2022

Project: Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)
Site: S. Leverich 13-09 Pad

Well: SR 24-13
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Plan 1
Latitude: 39.435578

Longitude: -107.829284
Ground Level: 8007.00

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: Well SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13, True North
Vertical (TVD) Reference: KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)

Section (VS) Reference: Slot - (B02) SR 24-13(0.00N, 0.00E)
Measured Depth Reference: KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)

Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
0.00 0.00 U__WSCH

4051.00 4337.94 G_SAND
4551.00 4880.20 FRUN
6031.00 6475.90 L__WSCH
6491.00 6947.79 OCRK
7101.00 7560.41 TGAS
7101.00 7560.41 U__MVRD
9197.00 9656.41 CMEO
9971.00 10430.41 RLNS

10321.00 10780.41 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.97°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51175.3nT

Dip Angle: 65.43°
Date: 8/4/2021

Model: HDGM2021

T
M

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSectDeparture Annotation
150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
316.67 5.00 275.00 316.46 0.63 -7.24 7.22 7.27 Start DLS 3.00 TFO -8.58
910.44 22.77 268.23 890.60 -0.67 -149.01 148.96 149.08 Start 5132.03 hold at 910.44 MD

6042.47 22.77 268.23 5622.70 -62.07 -2134.25 2135.15 2135.28 Start Drop -1.50
7560.41 0.00 0.00 7101.00 -71.27 -2431.77 2432.82 2432.94 Start 3220.00 hold at 7560.41 MD

10780.41 0.00 0.00 10321.00 -71.27 -2431.77 2432.82 2432.94 TD at 10780.41
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WELL DETAILS: SR 24-13

Ground Elev: 8007.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1591972.50 2342182.80 39.435578 -107.829284 (B02) SR 24-13

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1100.00 1137.54 9 5/8" Surface Casing 9-5/8
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KLX Well Planning Report

14 February, 2022

Plan: Plan 1

Terra Energy Partners, LLP
Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

S. Leverich 13-09 Pad

SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13

Wellbore #1



Well Planning Report

Well SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 24-13Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S. Leverich 13-09 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,591,962.80 usft

2,342,185.30 usft

0.00 usft

39.435551

-107.829274

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13

1,591,972.50 usft

2,342,182.80 usft

8,007.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.435578

-107.829284

9.63 usft

-2.75 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2021 8/4/2021 8.97 65.43 51,175.30000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

268.320.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00150.000.000.00150.00

275.000.003.003.00-7.240.63316.46275.005.00316.67

-8.58-1.142.993.00-149.01-0.67890.60268.2322.77910.44

0.000.000.000.00-2,134.25-62.075,622.70268.2322.776,042.47

180.000.00-1.501.50-2,431.77-71.277,101.000.000.007,560.41 SR 24-13 - VP

0.000.000.000.00-2,431.77-71.2710,321.000.000.0010,780.41 SR 24-13 - PBHL

2/14/2022 10:21:01AM COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D Page 2



Well Planning Report

Well SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 24-13Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

U__WSCH

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.50 275.00 199.99 0.65 3.000.06 -0.65 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.50 275.00 299.85 5.85 3.000.51 -5.87 3.00 0.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO -8.58

316.67 5.00 275.00 316.46 7.22 3.000.63 -7.24 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.48 272.14 399.29 16.24 3.001.15 -16.28 2.98 -3.44

500.00 10.47 270.49 498.05 31.82 3.001.47 -31.88 2.99 -1.65

600.00 13.46 269.57 595.87 52.54 3.001.46 -52.61 2.99 -0.92

700.00 16.46 268.98 692.47 78.36 3.001.12 -78.42 3.00 -0.59

800.00 19.46 268.56 787.58 109.19 3.000.45 -109.25 3.00 -0.41

900.00 22.46 268.26 880.96 144.95 3.00-0.55 -144.99 3.00 -0.31

Start 5132.03 hold at 910.44 MD

910.44 22.77 268.23 890.60 148.96 3.00-0.67 -149.01 3.00 -0.26

1,000.00 22.77 268.23 973.18 183.62 0.00-1.74 -183.65 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 22.77 268.23 1,065.38 222.33 0.00-2.94 -222.33 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Surface Casing

1,137.54 22.77 268.23 1,100.00 236.85 0.00-3.39 -236.86 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 22.77 268.23 1,157.59 261.03 0.00-4.14 -261.02 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 22.77 268.23 1,249.80 299.73 0.00-5.33 -299.70 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 22.77 268.23 1,342.00 338.43 0.00-6.53 -338.38 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 22.77 268.23 1,434.21 377.13 0.00-7.73 -377.07 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 22.77 268.23 1,526.42 415.83 0.00-8.92 -415.75 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 22.77 268.23 1,618.63 454.54 0.00-10.12 -454.43 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 22.77 268.23 1,710.83 493.24 0.00-11.31 -493.12 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 22.77 268.23 1,803.04 531.94 0.00-12.51 -531.80 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 22.77 268.23 1,895.25 570.64 0.00-13.71 -570.49 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 22.77 268.23 1,987.45 609.34 0.00-14.90 -609.17 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 22.77 268.23 2,079.66 648.05 0.00-16.10 -647.85 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 22.77 268.23 2,171.87 686.75 0.00-17.30 -686.54 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 22.77 268.23 2,264.08 725.45 0.00-18.49 -725.22 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 22.77 268.23 2,356.28 764.15 0.00-19.69 -763.90 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 22.77 268.23 2,448.49 802.85 0.00-20.89 -802.59 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 22.77 268.23 2,540.70 841.55 0.00-22.08 -841.27 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 22.77 268.23 2,632.91 880.26 0.00-23.28 -879.95 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 22.77 268.23 2,725.11 918.96 0.00-24.47 -918.64 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 22.77 268.23 2,817.32 957.66 0.00-25.67 -957.32 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 22.77 268.23 2,909.53 996.36 0.00-26.87 -996.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 22.77 268.23 3,001.73 1,035.06 0.00-28.06 -1,034.69 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 22.77 268.23 3,093.94 1,073.77 0.00-29.26 -1,073.37 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 22.77 268.23 3,186.15 1,112.47 0.00-30.46 -1,112.05 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 22.77 268.23 3,278.36 1,151.17 0.00-31.65 -1,150.74 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 22.77 268.23 3,370.56 1,189.87 0.00-32.85 -1,189.42 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 22.77 268.23 3,462.77 1,228.57 0.00-34.04 -1,228.10 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 22.77 268.23 3,554.98 1,267.27 0.00-35.24 -1,266.79 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 22.77 268.23 3,647.18 1,305.98 0.00-36.44 -1,305.47 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 22.77 268.23 3,739.39 1,344.68 0.00-37.63 -1,344.15 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 22.77 268.23 3,831.60 1,383.38 0.00-38.83 -1,382.84 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 22.77 268.23 3,923.81 1,422.08 0.00-40.03 -1,421.52 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 22.77 268.23 4,016.01 1,460.78 0.00-41.22 -1,460.20 0.00 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Well SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 24-13Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

G_SAND

4,337.94 22.77 268.23 4,051.00 1,475.47 0.00-41.68 -1,474.88 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 22.77 268.23 4,108.22 1,499.49 0.00-42.42 -1,498.89 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 22.77 268.23 4,200.43 1,538.19 0.00-43.61 -1,537.57 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 22.77 268.23 4,292.63 1,576.89 0.00-44.81 -1,576.25 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 22.77 268.23 4,384.84 1,615.59 0.00-46.01 -1,614.94 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 22.77 268.23 4,477.05 1,654.29 0.00-47.20 -1,653.62 0.00 0.00

FRUN

4,880.20 22.77 268.23 4,551.00 1,685.33 0.00-48.16 -1,684.64 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 22.77 268.23 4,569.26 1,693.00 0.00-48.40 -1,692.30 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 22.77 268.23 4,661.46 1,731.70 0.00-49.60 -1,730.99 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 22.77 268.23 4,753.67 1,770.40 0.00-50.79 -1,769.67 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 22.77 268.23 4,845.88 1,809.10 0.00-51.99 -1,808.35 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 22.77 268.23 4,938.08 1,847.80 0.00-53.18 -1,847.04 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 22.77 268.23 5,030.29 1,886.50 0.00-54.38 -1,885.72 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 22.77 268.23 5,122.50 1,925.21 0.00-55.58 -1,924.40 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 22.77 268.23 5,214.71 1,963.91 0.00-56.77 -1,963.09 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 22.77 268.23 5,306.91 2,002.61 0.00-57.97 -2,001.77 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 22.77 268.23 5,399.12 2,041.31 0.00-59.17 -2,040.45 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 22.77 268.23 5,491.33 2,080.01 0.00-60.36 -2,079.14 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 22.77 268.23 5,583.53 2,118.72 0.00-61.56 -2,117.82 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

6,042.47 22.77 268.23 5,622.70 2,135.15 0.00-62.07 -2,134.25 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 21.91 268.23 5,675.91 2,157.02 1.50-62.74 -2,156.10 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 20.41 268.23 5,769.16 2,193.11 1.50-63.86 -2,192.18 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 18.91 268.23 5,863.34 2,226.74 1.50-64.90 -2,225.80 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 17.41 268.23 5,958.35 2,257.90 1.50-65.86 -2,256.94 -1.50 0.00

L__WSCH

6,475.90 16.27 268.23 6,031.00 2,279.89 1.50-66.54 -2,278.92 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 15.91 268.23 6,054.15 2,286.57 1.50-66.75 -2,285.59 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 14.41 268.23 6,150.67 2,312.71 1.50-67.55 -2,311.72 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 12.91 268.23 6,247.84 2,336.32 1.50-68.28 -2,335.32 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 11.41 268.23 6,345.60 2,357.38 1.50-68.94 -2,356.37 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 9.91 268.23 6,443.87 2,375.87 1.50-69.51 -2,374.85 -1.50 0.00

OCRK

6,947.79 9.19 268.23 6,491.00 2,383.79 1.50-69.75 -2,382.77 -1.50 0.00

7,000.00 8.41 268.23 6,542.59 2,391.78 1.50-70.00 -2,390.75 -1.50 0.00

7,100.00 6.91 268.23 6,641.70 2,405.10 1.50-70.41 -2,404.07 -1.50 0.00

7,200.00 5.41 268.23 6,741.12 2,415.83 1.50-70.74 -2,414.79 -1.50 0.00

7,300.00 3.91 268.23 6,840.79 2,423.94 1.50-70.99 -2,422.90 -1.50 0.00

7,400.00 2.41 268.23 6,940.63 2,429.45 1.50-71.16 -2,428.41 -1.50 0.00

7,500.00 0.91 268.23 7,040.59 2,432.34 1.50-71.25 -2,431.29 -1.50 0.00

Start 3220.00 hold at 7560.41 MD - U__MVRD - TGAS

7,560.41 0.00 0.00 7,101.00 2,432.82 1.50-71.27 -2,431.77 -1.50 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,140.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,240.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,340.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,440.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,540.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,640.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,740.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,840.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,940.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Well SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 24-13Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,040.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,140.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,240.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,340.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,440.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,540.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,640.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,740.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,840.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,940.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,040.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,140.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,656.41 0.00 0.00 9,197.00 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,240.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,340.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,440.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,540.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,640.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,740.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,840.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,940.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,430.41 0.00 0.00 9,971.00 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 0.00 0.00 10,040.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 0.00 0.00 10,140.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 0.00 0.00 10,240.59 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

TD at 10780.41 - TD

10,780.41 0.00 0.00 10,321.00 2,432.82 0.00-71.27 -2,431.77 0.00 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SR 24-13 - VP 7,101.00 1,591,963.60 2,339,750.00-71.27 -2,431.770.00 0.00 39.435382 -107.837894

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

SR 24-13 - PBHL 10,321.00 1,591,963.60 2,339,750.00-71.27 -2,431.770.00 0.00 39.435382 -107.837894

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Surface Casing1,100.001,137.54 9-5/8 12-1/4
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Well Planning Report

Well SR 24-13 - Slot (B02) SR 24-13Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 24-13Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

0.00 U__WSCH 0.000.00

4,337.94 G_SAND4,051.00

4,880.20 FRUN4,551.00

6,475.90 L__WSCH6,031.00

6,947.79 OCRK6,491.00

7,560.41 U__MVRD7,101.00

7,560.41 TGAS7,101.00

9,656.41 CMEO9,197.00

10,430.41 RLNS9,971.00

10,780.41 TD 0.0010,321.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

316.67 316.46 0.63 -7.24 Start DLS 3.00 TFO -8.58

910.44 890.60 -0.67 -149.01 Start 5132.03 hold at 910.44 MD

6,042.47 5,622.70 -62.07 -2,134.25 Start Drop -1.50

7,560.41 7,101.00 -71.27 -2,431.77 Start 3220.00 hold at 7560.41 MD

10,780.41 10,321.00 -71.27 -2,431.77 TD at 10780.41
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